
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

24 

35 

42 

19 

5 

41 

20 

7 

51 

27 

58 

86 

95 

Name 

Andreas Mikkelsen 

Simon Winther 

Jonas Mikkelsen 

Rasmus Priergaard 

Jens Winther 

Patrik Æbleøe 

Anders Dalsgaard 

Brian H. Jensen 

Morten Lundgaard 

Thorleif Møller 

Brian Madsen 

Thomas Jørgensen 

Mikkel Æbeløe 

Best Tm 

39.927 

40.428 

40.855 

41.090 

41.114 

42.346 

42.384 

42.506 

42.749 

43.185 

43.904 

45.166 

48.120 

Diff 

0.501 

0.928 

1.163 

1.187 

2.419 

2.457 

2.579 

2.822 

3.258 

3.977 

5.239 

8.193 

Best Speed 

76.640 

75.690 

74.899 

74.471 

74.427 

72.262 

72.197 

71.990 

71.581 

70.858 

69.698 

67.750 

63.591 

In Lap 

19 

14 

11 

18 

13 

9 

14 

10 

9 

13 

11 

10 

4 

Class 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

SM DM Licens A/B /Pro-Supermotard 

Supermotard 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Asserballe 2 

Saturday 

Black/SM A/B 09:15 

Qualifying started at 9:18:16 

Asserballe 0.850 km 

8/16/2014 09:15 


